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/@’ SHOWCAST

CHANTAL

Age 28

H2453

Height 173

Hair braun
Eyes braun
Size 36
Cup B

Bust
Waist
Hips

Shoes

85

64

93

38

SHOWCAST GmbH & Co. KG , Marspfortengasse 6, 50667 Kéln, Germany
+49 221 44906700 - office@showcast.de - www.showcast.de
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